
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 11 11 10 11 11 9 63
Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 1 2 4 9 9 10 9 44
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 10 5 8 10 9 42
Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 9 2 8 8 8 35
Kathy Witham News About A Gun 7 8 1 7 6 6 35
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 6 7 10 11 34
Kyla Miller PC Judge madisun 10 9 5 7 31
Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 11 11 8 30
Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon 7 11 10 28
Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 10 8 7 25
Stella Carlson Sharp Shootin Annie 6 7 8 21
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badan "Yogi" 10 11 21
Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 9 7 4 20
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash "Millie" 6 6 6 18
Kelli Johnson John Gotti 10 5 15
Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 1 5 3 5 14
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 8 4 1 13
Abby Taylor Moon The Judge 11 11
Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 3 4 4 11
Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune 2 7 9
Ella Wax Dat Falcon Flys 9 9
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 5 3 8
Tyler Rickert Athena 5 3 8
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 1 6 7
Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie 1 6 7
Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 3 2 5
Payton Bellamy Dox Quick Chex 4 4
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 4 4
Grace Miller Rubys Dashn Berry 3 3
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely 2 2
Bridget Scott BS Sniper 1 1
Jessica Boos ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt 1 1
Kamy Dacus DareDevil Don 1 1

Open 1D



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Tyler Rickert Athena 11 8 10 3 4 9 45
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely 1 8 2 6 1 4 6 10 38
Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 6 9 9 11 35
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 8 8 1 10 8 35
Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 10 10 8 6.5 34.5
Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 9 8 9 26
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash "Millie" 11 2 7 5 25
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 9 5 9 23
Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 7 1 7 5 2 22
Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fame 7 4 11 22
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 11 11 22
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 7 10 4 21
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 1 4 6 4 6 21
Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 3 6 1 10 20
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 1 1 1 8 9 20
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 11 5 16
Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 1 10 5 16
Kara Walter Jettin Easy to Fame 11 2 13
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot 1 1 3 5 3 13
Payton Bellamy Dox Quick Chex 10 1 2 13
Kelli Johnson John Gotti 1 11 12
Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 1 10 11
Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 11 11
Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 1 9 10
Bridget Scott BS Sniper 6 1 3 10
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 7 1 1 9
Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune 9 9
Kamy Dacus DareDevil Don 7 2 9
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 2 4 1 1 8
Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 8 8

Open 2D



Lucy Leonardo Abbey 1 1 6 8
Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie 8 8
Mandee Dudley GEEE SIX 7 7
Shirley Cooper Jess Charm Me 7 7
Stella Carlson Sharp Shootin Annie 6 1 7
Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 1 1 5 7
Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 6.5 6.5
Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 5 1 6
Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 1 1 4 6
Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena - Sister 5 5
Kim Sweem BSR Cash N Dash Biankus 5 5
Lexy Proudfit  Fancy Leo Hayes 3 1 4
ASHLEY DIXON Spade Slash Ranger 1 3 4
Brittany Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High 1 3 4
Kaitlynn Morse Bevs Bubbalicious 4 4
Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 4 4
Camryn Cearley Classy Little Cookie 3 3
Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A Star 1 1 2
Kali Roselle Ice Man 2 2
Kamy Dacus RCA Driftwood Mabel 1 1 2
Taylor Callaham  Aloha French Fling 2 2
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae” 2 2
Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar" 1 1 2
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 1 1
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde (Paris) 1 1
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 1 1
Lily Hallett Dunnitinspanish 1 1
Lynda Gobel Revelation Moon “Corndog” 1 1
Mikaya Miskar-Owens San Salvio Deuce "Deuce" 1 1
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 1 1
Sophia Coffman Highbrow Ruby Cat 1 1
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 1 1



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Vada Flagg Kacey 7 10 5 6 1 11 7 2 49
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 1 1 11 11 4 28
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 11 2 11 24
Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 8 1 4 1 8 22
Lexy Proudfit  Fancy Leo Hayes 1 10 9 1 1 22
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 3 8 3 7 21
Angila Polacek CR Casey's Shadow 11 5 5 21
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 10 11 21
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 8 9 3 20
Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fame 9 10 19
Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 7 10 2 19
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 11 7 1 19
Madison Vaughn Bugs Hayday 8 10 18
Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena - Sister 9 8 17
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 8 2 7 17
Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 1 6 4 5 16
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 9 7 16
Kali Roselle Ice Man 3 10 13
Liz Willis Cougars First Request 3 6 1 1 1.5 12.5
Gionna Mervyn Heza Nifty Lil Gun 1 4 7 12
Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 1 2 8 1 12
Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar" 11 1 12
Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 11 11
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae” 1 4 5 1 11
Camryn Cearley Taylors Ya Ya Dancer 9 2 11
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay) 3 7 1 11
Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 10 1 11
Rosemary Ayers Bevs Bubbalicious 1 4 6 11
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 1 9 10
Bridget Scott Frenchans Bodacious 1 9 10

Open 3D



Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 10 10
Kim Eisses CB How Bout You 10 10
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 4 1 5 10
Tyler Rickert Athena 1 9 10
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 1 1 1 7 10
Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice 9 9
Ashley Valdez Parrfect Cruiser 2 6 8
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 8 8
Kaitlynn Morse Bevs Bubbalicious 8 8
Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 3 4 1 8
Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 1 6 7
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot 6 6
Sirena Hayes First Pippn MaeDae 6 6
Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 6 6
Bridget Scott BS Sniper 1 1 3 5
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 5 5
Kamy Dacus RCA Driftwood Mabel 5 5
Kim Sweem BSR Cash N Dash Biankus 4 1 5
Lynda Gobel Revelation Moon “Corndog” 5 5
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 5 5
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 5 5
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 1 3 4
Vanda Chess Wood B Risen Toshine 4 4
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 1 1 1 3
Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah 2 1 3
Mandee Dudley GEEE SIX 1 1 1 3
Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl “Maizey” 1 1 1 3
Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 3 3
Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 2 2
Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff 1 1 2
Taylor Callaham Mis N Frenchman’s Guy 1 1 2
Jill Schrader Picasso's Dandy Doc 1.5 1.5
Bridey Haynes Bubbles High Brow 1 1



Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 1 1
Brandy Jacobs Annies Packinapistol 1 1
Jessica Boos ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt 1 1
Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 1 1
Kathy Witham News About a Gun 1 1
Leah Kempinski her promised heart 1 1
Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie 1 1
Rylee Twaddle Kitty 1 1
Sandi Johnson Maui 1 1
Shannon Walker I'm A Proud Flit 1 1



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 6 1 11 5 10 11 9 53
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 8 10 11 4 10 43
Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 11 8 7 10 36
Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 7 6 6 9 28
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 1 11 5 7 24
Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 7 9 5 21
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 3 9 2 5 19
Liz Willis Cougars First Request 8 11 19
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 7 7 4 18
Kim Eisses CB How Bout You 8 9 17
Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl “Maizey” 2 4 11 17
Katie Hardy Woody 1 2 1 5.5 7 16.5
Leah Kempinski her promised heart 10 6 16
Roxy Remmers RCA Ikes Silverbunny 6 6 4 16
Zackary Shackelford Redbull 3 4 8 1 16
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church 1 6 8 15
Jessica Boos ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt 9 5 14
Alisa Cissell PG Chex a flyin 5 1 1 6 13
Gionna Mervyn Heza Nifty Lil Gun 10 3 13
Kim Sweem Tonka 11 2 13
Tracie Schmidt Lil Arizona Pine 10 3 13
Jill Schrader Picasos Dandy Doc 7 5.5 12.5
Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice 11 1 12
Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 2 9 11
Rosemary Ayers Bevs Bubbalicious 11 11
Brittney Long I Beda Be Famous 10 10
Brynley Hutchins Captain 10 10
Rylee Twaddle Kitty 10 10
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae” 9 1 10
Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena - Sister 1 8 9

Open 4D



Mandee Dudley GEEE SIX 9 9
Shannon Walker MR. Bold 5 4 9
Vanda Chess Wood B Risen Toshine 9 9
Mandee Dudley JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE 8 8
McKenna Doll Im Special Flit 8 8
Vada Flagg Kacey 8 8
Bridget Scott Frenchmans bodacious 7 7
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay) 4 3 7
Trisha Byrd Surprise Meradan 7 7
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 6 6
Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 4 2 6
Ella Stephen Corndog 5 5
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 5 5
Alyssa Lemka Victor 1 3 4
Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips 1 3 4
Kelly Richards My Sandy Pebbles 4 4
Mandy Vice SteelN Cash Aint Easy 4 4
Jennifer Cutshall Blue Diamons 1 1 1 3
Ryen Atkission Ginger 3 3
Taylor Callaham Mis N Frenchman’s Guy 3 3
Angila Polacek CR Caseys Shadow 2 2
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 1 1
DELANEY TOTH WATCH ME BULL DOZE 1 1
Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah 1 1
Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo 1 1
Nicole Twaddle She's Electric 1 1
Pam Gibson Mister Brew 1 1
Sarah Flansburg Ivy 1 1
Travis Beal  Fritz Nifty Camas 1 1



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Trisha Byrd Surprise Meradan 1 8 10 6 6 11 1 1 7 51
Sarah Flansburg Ivy 1 7 4 4 11 2 1 3 6 39
Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 11 5 11 11 38
Shyla Flodstrom Heza Oakie Dokie “Tank” 8 5 7 3 8 31
Pamela Gibson Mister Brew 1 1 6 7 9 1 4 29
Payton Lamping  Freckles DJ 1 1 5 1 10 2 8 28
Kelly Richards My Sandy Pebbles 8 4 7 6 3 28
Mandy Vice SteelNCash Aint Eazy 1 1 1 7 10 2 22
Alyssa Lemka Victor 11 10 21
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 2 1 8 8 19
Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 7 10 2 19
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 5 8 1 5 19
Alyssa Lemka Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 11 1 3 2 17
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 9 8 17
Jennifer Cutshall Blue Diamons 7 10 17
Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl “Maizey” 11 6 17
Mitzi Frick Jasper 1 1 4 10 16
Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 9 6 15
Terra Hamilton First Dash Diva 4 11 15
Sandi Johnson LYKA Famous Biankus/Maui 3 11 14
Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips 1 1 1 1 9 13
Madison Thomas Coral 5 1 5 11
Alisa Cissell PG Chex a flyin 6 3 1 1 11
Bridey Haynes Bubbles High Brow "Hartley" 1 1 9 11
Brynley Hutchins Captain 6 4 1 11
Kaylynn Harig Moon 1 1 7 1 1 11
Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice 10 1 11
Bridget Scott Frenchmans bodacious 10 10
Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 10 10
Kathryn Holden MRF Sunshine 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 10

Open 5D



Nichole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 9 9
Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar "Mouse" 1 4 4 9
Jessica Boos ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt 9 9
Rosemary Ayers Bevs Bubblicious 9 9
Ryen Atkission Ginger 9 9
Vanda Chess Wood B Risen Toshine 9 9
Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 8 8
Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 7 7
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church 1 4 1 1 7
Katie Hardy Woody 2 5 7
Payton Bellamy Coosa Sunrise 7 7
melody betrozoff Tripleleneas High Doc 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Zack Shackelford RedBull 6 6
DELANEY TOTH WATCH ME BULL DOZE 5 5
Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 1 1 1 1 1 5
Brityn Pontius Maya 1 1 2 4
Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fab 1 1 1 3
Brittney Long I Beda Be Famous 3 3
Kaleya Onasch Apachee 1 1 1 3
Leah Kempinski Her Promised Heart 3 3
Mandee Dudley JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE 3 3
Brandon Hull Special Secret Sista "Sister" 1 1 2
Camryn Cearley Classy Little Cookie 1 1 2
Cyndi Fairbanks Hickorys smokin etta 2 2
Paige Bowen  Jack 1 1 2
Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff 1 1
Gionna Mervyn Auroramighty Starlite 1 1
Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 1 1
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 1 1
Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 1 1
Viki Friedrich DTF Double Dose 1 1



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Kaylynn Harig Moon 6 6
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 6 6
Alyssa Lemka Hall Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 6 6
Dustin Newman Josie    5 5

0

6D Medals



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Kathy Witham Doc Xena Dasher 6 6 12
Alyssa Lemka Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 6 6
Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 6 6
Kaylynn Harig Moon 5 5

0

7D Medals



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Samantha Schrotke Uni 6 6 12
Brityn Pontius Maya 6 6 12
Kaylynn Harig Moon 6 6
Kathy Witham Dox Xena Dasher 0

8D Medals



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 4 41
Kathy Witham Dox Xena Dasher 2 3 5 6 5 2 6 6 35
Jill Meeker Winchester 6 5 5 6 4 26
Laura Johnson Ticket to Profit 3 6 4 1 4 6 24
Samantha Schrotke Uni 1 6 6 13
Caylee Zylstra Spotify 3 3 5 11
Kaleya Onasch Apachee 4 4 1 9
Skylar Clark Honor 2 1 4 1 1 9
Sovana Roberts Dusted with Diamonds 5 3 8
Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 5 5
Brityn Pontius Maya 5 5
Cassie Ward Karma 3 3
Brystal Gross Pie 2 2
Paige Bowen Jack 1 1

9D Medals



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Stella Carlson Sharp Shootin Annie 5 5 6 6 5 27
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 5 6 6 6 23
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 6 5 5 6 22
Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 6 6 5 17
Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 5 4 9
Bristol Osborn Josey 3 5 8
Ella Wax Dat Falcon Flys 6 6
Grace Miller Rubys Dashn Berry 4 4
Lily Hallett Dunnitinspanish 4 4
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 3 3
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 2 2

1D Youth



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 5 5 4 6 20
Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 6 5 4 4 19
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde (Paris) 4 5 6 15
Bristol Osborn Josey 6 6 12
Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 5 6 11
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 6 6
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 6 6
Sovana Roberts Dusted With Diamonds 6 6
Ryen Atkission Ginger 5 5
Bristol Osborn Annie 4 4

2D Youth



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 5 6 5 4 6 6 32
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 6 6 5 17
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 5 4 4 13
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 5 6 11
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 6 3 9
Leah Kempinski her promised heart 6 6
Bristol Osborn Annie 6 6
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 5 5
Sovana Roberts Dusten With Diamonds 5 5
Brynley Hutchins Captain 5 5
Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 4 4
Payton Lamping Freckles DJ 4 4

 

3D Youth



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Leah Kempinski her promised heart 5 6 5 16
Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 6 6 12
Sovana Roberts Dusted with Diamonds 6 6 12
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 6 6 12
Payton Lamping Freckles DJ 6 4 10
Kaylynn Harig Moon 5 5 10
Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 4 6 10
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 5 5
Brynley Hutchins Captain 5 5
Madison Thomas Coral 5 5
Bristol Osborn Annie 4 4
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 3 3

4D Youth



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Bristol Osborn Annie 6 6 5 17
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 5 5 6 16
Sovana Roberts Dusted with Diamonds 3 4 3 6 16
Samantha Schrotke Uni 3 5 6 2 16
Payton Lamping  Freckles DJ 5 4 6 15
Kaylynn Harig Moon 4 6 4 14
Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fab 3 6 3 12
Brityn Pontius Maya 1 3 6 10
Madison Thomas Coral 2 5 7
Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 6 6
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 4 4

 

5D Youth



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 32
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 4 6 4 4 6 6 30
Kathy Witham News About A Gun 5 6 3.5 4 4 5 27.5
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 5 2 3 6 6 22
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 6 4 3.5 13.5
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash "Millie" 2 2 3 5 12
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badan "Yogi" 6 6 12
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 2 5 1 1 9
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 3 5 8
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 2 2 3 7
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely 1 3 2 6
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 1 4 5
Shirley Cooper Jess Charm Me 4 4
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 3 3
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 2 2
Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 1 1
Kim Sweem BSR Cash N Dash Biankus 1 1
Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 1 1
Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 1 1

1D Senior



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely 6 6 5 2 4 6 29
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot 3 3 3 3 6 4 22
Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 4 1 4 5 2 3 19
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 1 6 6 5 18
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 2 1 1 6 5 15
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 5 2 6 13
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 2 6 1 3 12
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 4 5 3 12
Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar" 6 1 5 12
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash "Millie" 2 5 4 11
Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 1 4 4 9
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 4 2 1 1 8
Alisa Cissel Rat City Joe 3 4 7
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 3 3 6
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 5 1 6
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 5 5
Lynda Gobel Revelation Moon “Corndog” 2 1 3
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 2 2
Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 1 1 2
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay) 1 1
Kathy Witham News About A Gun 1 1
Sandi Johnson  Maui 1 1
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 1 1

2D Senior



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Angila Polacek CR Casey's Shadow 6 4 3 6 19
Kim Sweem BSR Cash N Dash Biankus 4 5 6 15
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 6 1 1 5 1 14
Rosemary Ayers Bevs Bubbalicious 3 1 4 5 13
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 5 5 3 13
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 5 2 2 9
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 2 3 4 9
Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona 3 6 9
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 4 5 9
Vanda Chess Wood B Risen Toshine 4 5 9
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 1 3 4 8
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay) 2 4 1 7
Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 1 1 5 7
Brandy Jacobs Annies Packinapistol 6 6
Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah 2 4 6
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 6 6
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 6 6
Vanda Chess Blaxing Cake 6 6
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach 6 6
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 5 5
Alisa Cissell PG Chex a flyin 3 3
Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 3 3
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamcicle 2 2
Jill Schrader Picassos Dandy Doc 1 1
Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar" 1 1

0

3D Senior



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 4 4 6 3 17
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 5 4 3 4 16
Pam Gibson Mister Brew 3 5 5 13
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 6 6 12
Alisa Cissell PG Chex a flyin 5 2 5 12
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 6 6 12
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 5 6 11
Trisha Byrd Surprise Meradan 6 5 11
Jill Schrader Picasos Dandy Doc 5 5 10
Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah 6 6
Rosemary Ayers Bev's Bubblicious 6 6
Sandi Johnson Maui 6 6
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 5 5
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench 4 4
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 4 4
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 3 3
Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 2 2

4D Senior 



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 4 4 4 1 2 3 2 2 4 3 29
Trisha Byrd Surprise Meradan 5 5 5 5 5 25
Alisa Cissell PG Chex a flyin 6 6 5 6 23
Mitzi Frick Jasper 4 4 6 6 20
Pamela Gibson Mister Brew 5 3 5 3 4 20
melody betrozoff Tripleleneas High Doc 5 3 4 3 3 18
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 6 4 6 16
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame 6 6
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold 6 6
Vanda Chess Wood B Risen Toshine 6 6
Viki Friedrich DTF Double Dose 5 5
Sandi Johnson LYKA Famous Biankus 4 4

5D Senior



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Stella Carlson Inclined to be smart 6 6 6 5 5 5 33
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 6 6 6 18
Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 6 6 12
Alyssa Lemka Victor 5 6 11
Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 5 4 9
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 6 6
Stella Carlson Sharp Shootin Annie 5 5
Payton Lamping Freckles DJ 5 5
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash 5 5

1D Poles



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Vada Flagg Kacey 6 5 6 5 22
Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 5 6 11
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 6 6
Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita 6 6
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash 6 6
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 4 4
ASHLEY DIXON Spade Slash Ranger 3 3
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 2 2

2D Poles



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash "Millie" 6 6 12
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae 6 6 12
Vada Flagg Kacey 5 6 11
Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 5 5 10
Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 6 6
Payton Lamping  Freckles DJ 6 6
Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A Star 6 6
Samantha schrotke Uni 6 6
Ashley Valdez Flik 6 6
Alyssa Lemka Victor 5 5
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 5 5

3D Poles



Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl “Maizey” 1 1 2 6 4 4 5 3 1 27
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae” 6 6 6 6 24
Brynley Hutchins Captain 3 1 5 4 3 16
Jennifer Cutshall Blue Diamons 5 5 5 15
Payton Lamping  Freckles DJ 1 5 3 6 15
Alyssa Lemka Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 1 1 3 5 4 14
Liz Willis Cougars First Request 1 2 3 4 1 11
Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 1 4 3 1 2 11
Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar "Mouse" 1 1 6 2 10
Jill Meeker Winchester 1 6 2 1 10
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter 1 3 1 4 9
Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey 4 4 8
Samantha Schrotke Uni 6 1 7
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 6 6
Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe 3 3 6
Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 5 5
Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler “Marley” 5 5
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 5 5
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 4 4
Kaleya Onasch Apachee 1 1 1 3
Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket 1 1 2
Kaylynn Harig Moon 2 2
Macy Twaddle Kitty 2 2
Ryen Atkission Ginger 2 2
Gionna Mervyn Auroramighty Starlite 1 1
Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket 1 1
Madison Thomas Coral 1 1
Mandee Dudley GEEE SIX 1 1
Nicole Twaddle She's Electric 1 1
Payton Werth BKT Pockets 1 1
Zackary Shackelford Redbull 1 1

4D Poles



1D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Callie Miller Angel 6 6 6 6 24
Scarlett Walter Cowboy 6 6 12
Rhya Johnson Ticket to Profit 6 5 11
Hampton Sayers Sport 6 5 11
Twine Boortz Mr Artie 6 6
Ruby Knroll Peaches 5 5
Adelynn Baclet Ranger 4 4

2D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Adelynn Baclet Ranger 6 6 12
Twine Boortz Mr Artie 6 5 11
Brooklyn Rice Red 6 5 11
Ravyn Hill Mosey 6 6
Nova Sayers Sport 6 6
Hudson Leonardo Abbey 6 6
Scarlett Walter Cowboy 6 6
Hampton Sayers Sport 5 5
Scott Lamping Hotshot 4 4

3D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Hampton Sayers Sport 6 6 6 5 23
Adelynn Baclet Ranger 5 5 10
Brooklyn Rice Red 6 6
Twine Boortz Mr Artie 6 6
Ruby Knroll Peaches 6 6
Hudson Leonardo Abbey 6 6
Westyn Hamilton Pepper 6 6
Scott Lamping Hotshot 4 4



Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 4 4

4D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Hudson Leonardo Abbey 1 4 6 6 17
Nova Sayers Sport 4 6 5 15
Teagan Booth Rocky 2 2 5 2 11
Espee Morse Sport 1 1 6 3 11
Ruby Knroll Peaches 6 4 10
Hampton Sayers Sport 3 3 6
Westyn Hamilton Pepper 1 5 6
Scott Lamping Hotshot 6 6
Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 6 6
Adelynn Baclet Ranger 5 5
Callie Miller Angel 4 4
Carter Sweatman Rooster 1 1 2

5D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Nova Sayers Sport 6 6 5 5 6 2 30
Scarlett Walter Cowboy 4 4 8
Twine Boortz Mr Artie 3 4 7
Addilyn Vaughan Ranger 5 1 6
Carter Sweatman Rooster 6 6
Hampton Sayers Sport 6 6
Hudson Leonardo Abbey 6 6
Brooklyn Rice Red 5 5
Callie Miller Angel 5 5
Scott Lamping Hotshot 4 4
Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 3 3

0



1D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Scarlett Walter Cowboy 6 6 12
Rayvyn Hill Mosey 6 6
Ryha Johnson Ticket to Profit 5 5

0
0
0

2D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Scarlett Walter Cowboy 6 6

0
0
0
0
0

3D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Scott Lamping Hotshot 6 6 12

0
0
0
0
0

4D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Scott Lamping Hotshot 6 5 11
Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 5 6 11
Carter Onasch Rooster 1 4 5



Ryha Johnson Ticket to Profit 4 4
0
0

5D
Rider Horse 6/8 6/9 6/29 6/30 7/6 7/7 7/20 7/21 8/3 8/4 9/14 9/15 Total
Scarlet Walter Cowboy 6 6

0
0
0
0
0



Name Horse
Abby Taylor Moon the Judge
Addison Harris Checkmate Judge
Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
Alisa Cissell Rat city joe
Alisa Cissell PG Chex a flyin
Alyssa Lemka Hall Victor
Alyssa Lemka Hall Will Be Classified (Wilbe)
Angila Polacek CR Casey's Shadow
Anne Lamping Chocolate
Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero
ASHLEY DIXON Spade Slash Ranger
Ashley Valdez Parrfect Cruiser
Ashley Valdez Flik
Ashley Waterman Imajetsetter
Bella Green KG Chicks Think Im Fab
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 
Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic
Brandon Hull Sister
Brandy Jacobs Annies Packin a Pistol
Bridey Haynes Hartley
Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena - Sister
Bridget Scott BS Sniper
Bridget Scott Frenchmans bodacious
Briella Cantrell Joesladyskippedabar "Mouse"
Bristol Osborn Annie
Bristol Osborn Josey
Brittany Anderson Judge Six
Brittany Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High
Brittney Long I Beda Be Famous



Brityn Pontius Maya
Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame
Brooklyn Rice Red
Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco
Brynley Hutchins Captain
Brystal Gross Pie
Cameron Hamblin finallygotmyperks
Camryn Cearley Classy Little Cookie
Camryn Cearley Taylors Ya Ya Dancer
Candace Clark Gold N Daisy
Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl
Cassie Ward Karma
CAYLEE ZYLSTRA Spotify
Charity Dixon Streak n Fame
Chris Jerde Heza First Down Friench
Cyndi Fairbanks Hickorys smokin etta
Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket
DELANEY TOTH WATCH ME BULL DOZE
Dustin Newman Josie    
Elexis Hisel TF Tuff E Nuff
Ella Stephen Corndog
Ella Wax Dat Falcon Flys
Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde
Gabby Deming Epic
Gionna Mervyn Heza Nifty Lil Gun
Gionna Mervyn Auroramighty Starlite
Grace Miller Rubys Dashn Berry
Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge
Hadley Anderson Catibou Rey
Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips
Holli Perkins Lil Coronas Fortune
Jacquie Preston RVR Naturally A Star
Jennifer Cutshall Blue Diamons



Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church
Jesse Hoosier LSF DUIN ITONTHESLY "Slye"
Jessi Prosser Skip Ta My Loolah
Jessica Amos Annie Fired Up
Jessica Boos ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt
Jessica Green Perfect Driftalita
Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express
Jill Meeker Winchester
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice
Jill Schrader Picasos Dandy Doc
Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman (Jay)
Joni Jensen Fueled By Bugs
Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge
Josie Fuccillo Sparkles
Justyce Brewer KH Diamonds And Fame
Kaelee Crossman Peekaboo
Kaitlynn Morse Bevs Bubbalicious
Kaleya Onasch Apachee
Kali Roselle Ice Man
Kamy Dacus DareDevil Don
Kamy Dacus RCA Driftwood Mabel
Kara Walter Jettin Easy to Fame
Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered In Cash "Millie"
Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova
Kathryn Holden MRF Sunshine
Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ike's Jackpot
Kathy Witham News About A Gun
Kathy Witham Judge Fax A Sniper 
Kathy Witham Dox Xena Dasher 



Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort
Katie Hardy Woody
Kaylynn Harig Moon
Kelli Johnson John Gotti
Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler “Marley”
Kelly Richards My Sandy Pebbles
Kim Eisses CB How About You
Kim Sweem BSR Cash N Dash Biankus
Kim Sweem PC Sunfrosted Baylee
Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash
Kyla Miller PC Judge madisun
Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Laura Johnson Ticket to Profit
Leah Kempinski her promised heart
Lexy Proudfit  Fancy Leo Hayes
Lilly Davis
Linda Lowe
Liz Willis Cougars First Request
Lori Bowe Win Sum Corona
Lucy Leonardo Abbey
Lynda Gobel Revelation Moon “Corndog”
Lyndie Ridgeway Zan Gold Rocket
Macy Twaddle Kitty
Madison Thomas Coral
Madison Vaughn Bugs Hayday
Mandee Dudley GEEE SIX
Mandee Dudley JVP PACKIT WITH FIRE
Mandy Vice SteelNCash Aint Eazy
McKenna Doll Im Special Flit
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame
melody betrozoff Tripleleneas High Doc
Mikaya Miskar-Owens Freebie
Mikaya Miskar-Owens San Salvio Deuce "Deuce"



Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly
Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade
Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings
Nicole Twaddle She's Electric
Nicole Utikal Hobo Joe
Paige Bowen Paige Bowen and Jack
Pamela Gibson Mister Brew
Payton Bellamy Dox Quick Chex
Payton Lamping  Freckles DJ
Payton Werth BKT Pockets
Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome
Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal
Rosemary Ayers Bevs Bubbalicious
Roxy Remmers RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Ryen Atkission Ginger
Rylee Twaddle Kitty
Samantha Schrotke Uni
Sandi Johnson LYKA Famous Biankus
Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel
Sarah Flansburg Ivy
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold
Shannon Walker I'm A Proud Flit
Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice
Shirley Cooper Jess Charm Me
Shyla Flodstrom Heza Oakie Dokie “Tank”
Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae
Skylar Clark Honor
Sophia Coffman Highbrow Ruby Cat
Sovana Roberts Dusted with Diamonds
Stella Carlson Sharp Shootin Annie
Stella Carlson Inclined to be smart
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun
Storee Marlar Sassy CD Olena - Sister (Moved from Cash)



Taylor Callaham Mis N Frenchman’s Guy
Taylor Callaham  Aloha French Fling
Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae “Daisy Mae”
Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl “Maizey”
Terra Hamilton First Dash Diva
Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday
Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon
Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon
Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine
Travis Beal  Fritz Nifty Camas
Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor "Oscar"
Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice
Trisha Byrd Surprise Meradan
Tyler Rickert Athena
Vada Flagg Kacey
Vanda Chess Wood B Risen Toshine
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake
Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire
Viki Friedrich DTF Double Dose
Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane
Viki Friedrich KG Dontblevmejuswach
Viki Friedrich Midnight Son
Viki Friedrich CJ Streak of Badan "Yogi"
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl
Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure
Zackary Shackelford Redbull
Zackary Shackelford Encore the Frenchman
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